20e Meeting du Mont - COMPLET -
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 25. - 26.1.2025

Epreuve 10
25.01.2025 - 14:35

Filles, 200m Papillon

15 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
14 - 15 ans

MISCHLER, Tatiana
DEWARRAT, Maya
FERRARI, Maddalena
SPANI, Marie

MOREL, Shania

apwhE

12 -13 ans

ROBERT, Chloé
ERARD, Nina
LAJIMI, Emna
GENTILE, Maélie

PwnPE

AN

10
10
11
10

11

12
12
12
12

Roll
Morges-Natation
Morges-Natation
Rn

Rn

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Morges-Natation

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

Temps Pts

2:40.19 416
2:50.70 344
2:52.16 335
3:04.60 272

3:07.37 260

2:41.77 404
3:11.71 242
3:11.99 241
3:29.46 186

50m

35.39
35.68
35.75
37.34

38.47

36.27
42.96
44.73
43.52

100m

40.48
43.55
43.84
47.87
45.64

42.45
48.41
49.82
56.62

150m

42.11
45.34
46.37
50.57
51.81

42.58
51.62
49.38
56.42

200m

42.21
46.13
46.20
48.82
51.45

40.47
48.72
48.06
52.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Renens-Natation
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